
'tifiifeiRE

West Bengal State Electricity Distribution Company Limited
(A Government of West Bengal Enterprise)

(I T & Commurviechon Cetl)
Vidyut Bhavan,3rd   Floor, C&D BIock, Bidhan Nagar, BIock-DJ, Sec-II, Kolkata-700091

Pfrone rvo. 033-2358-9665, FAX IVo. 033-2337-2427, 033-2358-9244
Website.. www.wbsedcl.in, e-mail.. itcell@wbsedcl.in

CIN: U40109W82007SGC113473

Memo No: -WBSEDCMT&C/114.00@DSS)/27#P            Dated: -08/04/2024

NOTICE

Sub : - Revisiori of Key dates.
Ref : Tender notice no. WBSEDcli/IT&C/114.00(RDSS)/2527 Dated: 28.02.2024.
The key dates for the referenced tender notice have been hereby revised.

The revised "Key Dates" are as follows:

Sl. Activity Existing Date & Revised Date &
No. Time Time

2. Bid submission Start date 15.04.2024 from 30.04.2024 from
15:00 Hrs.. 15:00 Hrs.

3. Bid submission last date 21.05.2024 till 04.06.2024 till
13:00Hrs.   - 13:00 Hrs.

4.
Date of Time of Opening of Technical 21.05.2024 till 04.06.2024 till

Proposal 14:00 Hrs. 14:00 Hrs.

All the other terms and conditions of the tender will remain same.

_/---:-----_i-------,

( M.K Das )
Chief Engineer

IT&C Cell


